

August 16, 2022

**To,
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai 400 001**

Dear Sir,

Subject: Advertisement published in newspapers - Unaudited Financial Result

In terms of Regulation 47 to the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations'), as amended from time to time, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement published for the unaudited financial result (both standalone and consolidated) for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022, in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express
2. Jansatta

This is for your information and records.

For PTC Industries Limited

**Smita Agarwal
Director and CFO
DIN: 00276903**

BHANDARI HOSIERY EXPORTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Bhandari House, Village Meharban, Rahon Road, Ludhiana-141007 (Punjab) (India) Ph. 88720-16410, FAX 0161-2690394 CIN: L17115PB1993PLC013930 E-mail: bhandari@bhandariexport.com; web: www.bhandariexport.com

Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter ended on 30.06.2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Quarter ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations	4641.27	9396.79	4307.32	28343.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	135.93	209.46	107.20	685.01
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	135.93	209.46	107.20	685.01
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	135.93	195.46	107.20	627.01
5	Equity Share Capital	1465.27	1465.27	1465.27	1465.27
6	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) after other comprehensive income				6690.15
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year ended 31.03.2022				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)				
	Basic	0.09	0.13	0.07	0.43
	Diluted	0.09	0.13	0.07	0.43

Note: (i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE/SENSE Website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and at Company's Website i.e. www.bhandariexport.com. (ii) The figures of previous have been reclassified and regrouped wherever necessary. (iii) The above stated unaudited financial results for quarter ended 30.06.2022 were reviewed and recommended by audit committee in its meeting held on 13.08.2022. Further same results have been approved and taken on record by board of directors in its meeting held on 13.08.2022.

For Bhandari Hosiery Exports Limited
Sd/-
NITIN BHANDARI
(Chairman & Managing Director) (DIN : 01385065)

Date: 13.08.2022
Place: Ludhiana

SHREYANS FINANCIAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (Amount in Rupees)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income	11,304	6,359	10,38,099
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,45,297)	(1,09,683)	4,28,734
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,45,297)	(1,09,683)	4,28,734
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,45,297)	(1,09,683)	3,61,852
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6,90,617)	4,61,715	(87,68,732)
Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-)	1,00,00,000	1,00,00,000	1,00,00,000
Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,88,61,019
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)			
Basic & Diluted	(0.25)	(0.11)	0.36

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of Company and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.sfscs.co.in and www.mse.in respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Kirti Kumar Jain
Executive Director
DIN-00932391

Date: 13.08.2022
Place: Ludhiana

Registered Office: C/o Shree Rishabh Papers, Village Banah, Distt. Nawanshahar, Punjab-144522
Tel. No. 91-1881-273627-28, Fax No. 91-1881-273645, Email: sfscs141@gmail.com
Website: www.sfscs.co.in CIN - L65921PB1984PLC005967

TECHNOFAB ENGINEERING LIMITED

Regd. Office: 913, Hemkunt Chambers, 89 Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110 019, CIN : L74210DL1971PLC005712
Tel : +91-11-2641-1931 / 2641-5961

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs in Lacs except shares and EPS)			CONSOLIDATED (Rs in Lacs except shares and EPS)		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,742.04	11,294.32	985.29	4,742.04	11,294.32	985.29
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(644.98)	(4,767.05)	(272.49)	(646.00)	(4,767.44)	(272.49)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax)	(644.98)	(7,998.91)	(272.49)	(646.00)	(7,999.30)	(272.49)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(644.98)	(7,999.54)	(272.49)	(646.00)	(8,000.71)	(272.49)
5.	Net Profit for the period	(644.98)	(7,999.54)	(272.49)	(646.00)	(8,000.71)	(272.49)
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	(0.40)	21.20	0.28	(0.40)	21.20	0.28
7.	Paid-up equity share capital (10,490,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each)	1,049.00	1,049.00	1,049.00	1,049.00	1,049.00	1,049.00
8.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet		(21,254.13)			(19,986.83)	
9.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic:	(6.15)	(76.26)	(2.60)	(6.16)	(76.27)	(2.60)
	Diluted:	(6.15)	(76.26)	(2.60)	(6.16)	(76.27)	(2.60)

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also available on the Company's Website www.technofabengineering.com.

Date: 13/08/2022
Place: Faridabad

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Technofab Engineering Limited
Sd/- Arjun Gupta (Chairman & Managing Director) DIN-00012092

Dhampure Speciality Sugars Limited

CIN-L24112UP1992PLC014478
Village Pallawala, Tehsil Dhampur, District Bijnor (U.P.) - 246761
www.dhampurgreen.com

EXTRACT FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE ,2022 (Rs. In Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone	Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended				Year ended	Year ended
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited				
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022		
1	Total Income from Operations	246.90	345.53	234.66	473.22	587.48	494.05		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1.81	-63.46	49.19	13.72	-76.22	51.02		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1.81	-63.73	49.19	13.72	-76.49	51.02		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1.34	-47.33	38.37	10.15	-53.43	39.37		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.34	-47.33	38.37	10.15	-53.43	39.37		
6	Equity Share Capital	793.12	793.12	793.12	793.12	793.12	793.12		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year								
8	Earnings Per Share (Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic:	0.02	-0.60	0.48	0.13	-0.67	0.50		
	2. Diluted:	0.02	-0.60	0.48	0.13	-0.67	0.50		

Notes:-
(1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13.08.2022.
(2) The Statutory Auditor of the company have issued a Limited Review report on the un-audited standalone and consolidated financial result for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022.
(3) The above is an extract of the details format of the Audited standalone & Consolidated financial result filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015 the full format of the Audited standalone & Consolidated financial result are available on the website of the stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.dhampurgreen.com.

For Dhampure Speciality Sugars Ltd.
Sd/-
Aneesh Jain
Company Secretary

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13.08.2022

ASIAN LAKTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: - VPO Jandial, Near Kohara, Ludhiana-141112, Punjab
CIN: - L15209PB1994PLC014386, Email Id: accounts@asianlako.com
Website: www.asianlako.com, Telephone No: 0161-2424602

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022 (Amount in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 30.06.2022 Un Audited	Quarter ending 30.06.2021 Un Audited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1547.79	688.46	2495.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	18.14	78.30	14.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	18.14	78.30	14.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	17.14	73.30	11.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.14	73.30	11.52
6	Equity Share Capital	580.33	580.33	580.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.30	1.26	0.20
	2. Diluted:	0.30	1.26	0.20

Notes:
i) The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
ii) The above result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 13th August, 2022.
iii) The Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the aforementioned unaudited financial results in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended from time to time).
iv) Figures have been re-grouped wherever necessary.

For Asian Lako Industries Limited
Sd/-
Neeraj Poddar
(Managing Director)

Place : Ludhiana
Dated : 13.08.2022

TRITON CORP LIMITED

CIN:L74899DL1990PLC039989
Regd. Office: R-4, Unit No-102, 1st Floor, Khirki Extension Main Road, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi-110017
Email: cs@tritoncorp.in | Phone: 011-49096562

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30,2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS data)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	QUARTERLY		YEARLY		QUARTERLY		YEARLY	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and share of (Loss)/profit in associates & Joint ventures	(5.98)	(5.10)	(4.92)	(21.28)	(6.03)	(5.49)	(4.92)	(21.74)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(5.98)	(5.10)	(4.92)	(21.28)	(6.03)	(233.97)	(4.92)	(250.23)
Total Comprehensive (loss) / Income for the period	(5.98)	(5.10)	(4.92)	(21.28)	(6.03)	(233.97)	(4.92)	(250.23)
Paid up Equity Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	1,998.90	1,998.90	1,998.90	1,998.90	1,998.90	1,998.90	1,998.90	1,998.90
Reserve excluding revaluation reserves (As per last audited Balance Sheet)				(923.35)				(1,913.70)
Earning Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (not annualised)								
Basic	(0.003)	(0.003)	(0.002)	(0.011)	(0.003)	(0.117)	(0.002)	(0.125)
Diluted	(0.003)	(0.003)	(0.002)	(0.011)	(0.003)	(0.117)	(0.002)	(0.125)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website (www.tritoncorp.in).
2. The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Statement, prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By the order of the Board
For Triton Corp Limited
Sd/-
Meena Rastogi
(Chairperson)

Date: 13.08.2022
Place: New Delhi

G.S. AUTO INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Regd. Office : G.S Estate, G.T.Road, Ludhiana-141010 Ph. 0161-2511001, Fax: 0161-2510885
CIN No.: L34300PB1973PLC003301 www.gsgruopindia.com, E-mail: info@gsgruopindia.com

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		30/06/2021	Year Ended 31/03/2022
		30/06/2022	31/03/2022		
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	3209.75	3274.44	2060.52	10044.09
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(47.55)	132.31	(93.37)	32.60
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(47.55)	132.31	(93.37)	32.60
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period /year after Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.28)	(57.38)	(68.40)	(312.75)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period /year (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5/- Each, fully paid up)	725.73	725.73	725.73	725.73
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	1613.11
8	Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face Value Rs. 5/- each) (Not Annualised)				
	(i) Basic & Diluted EPS before Extraordinary items. (Rs.)	(0.07)	(0.39)	(0.37)	(2.15)
	(ii) Basic & Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items. (Rs.)	(0.07)	(0.39)	(0.37)	(2.15)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the stock exchange, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.gsgruopindia.com.
2. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, as reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board, were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 13, 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the results.
3. The Company is operating in One Segment viz "Auto Components".
4. Previous periods/years figures have been regrouped & reclassified, wherever found necessary.

For G.S. Auto International Limited
Sd/-
(Harkirat Singh Ryalit)
(Executive Director)
DIN No.: 07275740

Place : Ludhiana
Date : 13.08.2022

PTC INDUSTRIES

ASPIRE • INNOVATE • ACHIEVE
CIN: L27109UP1963PLC002931
Registered Office: Advanced Manufacturing & Technology Centre, NH-25A, Sarai Sahjadi, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh - 227101, India
Ph: +91 522 7111017, Fax: +91 522 7111020, Web: www.ptcil.com email: ptc@ptcil.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2022 (Rs.in lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Three months ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Three months ended 30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Three months ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Three months ended 30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)
		1.	Total income	4,750.24	4,600.12	18,584.04	4,717.87
2.	Total expenses	4,362.38	3,895.75	17,130.44	4,311.97	3,896.00	16,664.89
3.	Profit before tax and exceptional items (1-2)	387.86	704.37	1,453.60	405.90	704.12	1,858.58
4.	Exceptional items (Refer note 7)	-	-	156.79	-	-	156.79
5.	Profit before tax (3-4)	387.86	704.37	1,296.81	405.90	704.12	1,701.79
6.	Total tax expense	114.63	180.83	347.16	118.29	180.83	420.64
7.	Profit for the period (5-6)	273.23	523.54	949.65	287.61	523.29	1,281.15
8.	Total other comprehensive income	(0.41)	6.07	(1.64)	(0.12)	6.07	(0.49)
9.	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit and other comprehensive income for the period) (7+8)	272.82	529.61	948.01	287.49	529.36	1,280.66
10.	Paid-up equity share capital (Rs. 10 per share)	523.91	523.91	523.91	523.91	523.91	523.91
11.	Other equity as per balance sheet			15,998.84			16,328.28
12.	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each):						
	(a) Basic*	5.22	9.99	18.13	5.49	9.99	24.45
	(b) Diluted*	5.21	9.99	18.11	5.48	9.99	24.44

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended at June 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE www.bseindia.com and also on company's website at : www.ptcil.com

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Sachin Agarwal)
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Lucknow
Date : 13.08.2022

APOORVA LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CIN : L74899DL1983PLC016713; Ph. No: 0120-4372849 E-mail : apoorvaleasing@gmail.com; Website: www.apoorvaleasingfinance.com
Regd. Off: 13/331, Geeta Colony, Third Floor, Delhi-110031, Corp. Off-C-1/9, Sec-31, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301

Extract of Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended on 30th June, 2022 Amount in Lacs

Particulars	Standalone		Year ended on 31.03.2022	Consolidated	
-------------	------------	--	--------------------------	--------------	--

